
Date Operator
End 

Time

Fri Feb 15 Challa Halay TW 10pm 5am

Sat Feb 16 Challa Halay TW 10pm 5am

Sun Feb 17 Espinosa Halay TW 10pm 5am

Mon Feb 18 Espinosa Fies TW 10pm 5am

Tue Feb 19 Maloney Fies TW 10pm 5am

 
Wed Mar 20 TW 10pm 5am

Thu Mar 21 TW 10pm 5am

Fri Mar 22 TW 10pm 5am

Sat Mar 23 TW 10pm 5am

Sun Mar 24 TW 10pm 5am

Mon Mar 25 DR 10pm 5am

Tue Mar 26 DR 10pm 5am

Wed Mar 27 DR 10pm 5am

Tue Apr 16 TW 10pm 5am

Wed Apr 17 TW 10pm 5am

Thu Apr 18 TW 10pm 5am

TW 10pm 5am

Sat Apr 20 TW 10pm 5am

Sun Apr 21 TW 10pm 5am

Mon Apr 22 TW 10pm 5am

Sun Jun 16 TW 10pm 5am

Mon Jun 17 TW 10pm 5am

Tue Jun 18 TW 10pm 5am

Wed Jun 19 TW 10pm 5am

Fri Jul 19 TW 10pm 5am

Sat Jul 20 TW 10pm 5am

Sun Jul 21 TW 10pm 5am

Mon Jul 22 TW 10pm 5am

Tue Jul 23 TW 10pm 5am

Laser Spotting Schedule

Feb 2019 - Jul 2019

Start 

Time
S p o t t e r s


